Willard
201
201

201
202

203

204
205
205

206

207
207
208
209

210
210
211
211

212
213
214
215

216
217
218
218

219
219
219
220
220

301
301
302

Blevins, Winfield 62 G8

Marion Dyson 45 G7

Wilson Frank 56 G8 Jennie E 47 H4 Mildred J 17 Dorothy H
19 Geraldine 14 Charles W 8

Donnan Lester W 35 H4 Ruth M 39 C2 Norma L 12 David A 6
Steinke Theodore G 61 C1 (Ger) Minnie 55 G8 Clara 34 H4
Alice 30 H4 LaVerne 25 H4

Roberts Russel A 33 C5 Roberta 30 H4 Thomas R 8 Janice R

5
Bowens Harvey C 45 H2 Norma 45 H4
Scarborough Elmira 45 G8

Lantz Raymond C 37 H4 Clara 35 H4 Raymond 10 Norma 7

Seniif Omar 40 H2 Lillian 42 H3

Pills Johann 69 G8

McLaughlin Ray S 54 H1 Carola E 46 H2 Charles W 16
Frank Jacob J 64 G8 Ella 58 H3

Gerig Lester C 28 C1 Mildred 29 C4

Chrisman Margaret 18 C1 Marjorie 18 C1

Selby Mary B 56 H4

Utt Ina M 46 C4

Eiff John H 54 H4 (wid) Arthur 31 C2 Pauline 29 C4 (dau in
law)

Hill Charles E 66 G8 Luella 58 G8

Kitchell James A 67 H4 Nellie L 68 G8

McDorman John 56 C1 Thelma 55 H4

Lawrence Sydney 43 H4 Hazel 44 C4 Gordon 17 Marjorie E
13 William 12

McPhee John F 43 H2 Elsie 37 H4
Kennel Helen 33 H4 (div) Steven 3
Johnson Rhoda 68 G8

Pixley Albert B 60 C4 Isabelle 55 C2 Margaret F 22 C3
Perry Sarah 88 H4

Reynor Leona 21 G8

Crawford Norman G 36 H4 Helen M 33 C4 Mary 1

Slepko Josephine 20 H3

Miller, George 48 G8 (Greece) Adaline 32 G8 Helen M 14
Phillip 6 Gerald inf.

Chiver,Lena 58 G6 (Wid) Clever, Betty 22 H1 (M) Sharon 1
Irish Mary 80 G8 (Ire) Vera C 45 G8

nightwatchman business district
hkpr

electrical appliance manfr

clerk lumber office

slsmn feed co.; bkpr bank; bkpr retail
paint store; sec'y ins.

high school coach
slsmn dairy
maid

slsmn, retail clothier; grade school tchr
slsmn whole sale commission;
beautician

retired farmer

slsmn road machinery

janitor Consistory

slsmn ins.; sec'y ins.
sis in law, stdts
social worker

lodger nurse maid

display mgr ready to wear store; auto
slsmn

slsmn seed co

Photographer studio

farm supervisor

slsmn, oil service co; attendant service
station

slsmn retail shoe
bkpr hatchery
maid

bkpr ins.; saleslady utility co

maid
minister
lodger, stdt

Prop concession stand
mo in law, sis in law, neice,
nursemaid, private home

52 $1307
52 $144

52 $1300

52 $1200
52 $4576; 52 960;
52 1218; 52 1200

47 $2000

52 $2700

52 $240

52 $2300; 52
$1200

52 $ 2210 52 $857
$3000
52 $4500

52 $1000
52 $2000; 52
$1025

52 $1500

52 $400

52 $2000; 52
$2700

52 $1800

52 $1500

52 $1000

52 $3000; 52 $300
52 $1664

52 $1500

52 $250

52 $1680 52
$1900

52 $240
52 $2500

52 $900

52 $204

sc 2800
sC

sh 5000
sc 32

sh; 6000

sc 32
sh 40
sh

sh 4000

sh 5000
sh

sh 6400
sh 5000

sh 6700
sc
sh 5000
sh

sh 7000
sh 6000
sh 4000
sh 45

sh 37
sc 4000
sh 9000

sh 4000
sh

sc 30

sh 35
Joliet, IL

sc, 4000
sC
sh 5000



303
303

304
304
305
305

306

307
308
308 a
402
404
404

404 a
405

406
407

408
408
409
410
411
412
413
414

414
414
415

416
417
Kreitzer
103

Jones, Marion 43 G8 Martha 38 G8 Robert 18 Eleanor 16
Wanto? Frank 30 G8

Miller, Charles 52 G8 Elizabeth 49 G8 Nina 29 H2 Mabel 28
H2

Luthy, Edward 78 G8 (Switz)
Tiffin, Thomas O 51 H4Viva M 48 H4
Mclntyre, Hugh 75 G8

Markus, George M 58 G8 Nellie 59 H4 Wilbur 31 H4 Gertrude

30 H4Vera 21 H4

Kingston, Jacob 57 G8 Mammie 53 G6 Floyd 20 H4
Gavens? Virgil W 26 C1 Maxine 22 H4 William 1
Fitzgerald Fred 56 G8 Ada 51 G8

Mills Frank 54 G8 Pearl 53 G8 Frank J 16

Pietch Carter 41 C5 Winifred 31 C4 Mary Jane 5 Judith Ann 3

Elledge Vanetta 20
Wessell, Carrie 64 G8 (wid) Martha 41 H4 Dorothea 38 H4
Christian 34 G8

Caton Leo 33 C4 Margaret 32 H4
Miller Louis 56 G8 Ella M 52 G8 Emma J 35 G8 Violet F 23
H4

Powers Wayne 37 G8 Bernice 35 C2
Miner Floyd L 31 C4 Bernice 31 H4 Carrol K 10 mos Rodger
1 mo.

Mitchell Dorothy 20 H1

Swan John D 34 H4 Reva 30 C1 Donna R 8

Wittmus George 50 G8 Matilda 50 G8

Taylor, George 32 C2 Lois 30 C2 Diane 7 Ellen 6
Pendarvis Ernie 30 H4 Zelpha 28 C2 Dan 3

Rees Norman 35 C4 Veda 35 H4 James 6 Judith 4
Peiffer John 41 H4 Mary 27 H1 Patricia Ann 5 Robert inf

Yeagle John D 21 H4
Reynolds Evelyn 18 C1
Gilman Wayne 29 C3 Helen 26 C4 Wayne Kent inf.

Tavenner Roy A 43 C1 Cecile 42 H4 Otis 16 Eleanor 13
Evans Lawrence 40 C4 Henrietta 34 C4 Dean 10 Eleanor 7

Frinks Frank 37 C1 Irene 39 C2 Franklin 12

operator moving picture theatre;
operator moving picture theatre
lodger; operator moving picture theatre
Operator, Moving Picture Theatre;
Switch board Operator telephone;
Switch board operator telephone
fa in law, steward private club
part mgr, garage

fain law

Tester Heating Corp.; Motor dept
heating corp; bkpr law office; sec'y
heating corp

prop Sheetmetal and Roofing; son
marked as "Housekeeping"

mgr seed co

Laborer seed co

slsmn barber supply

atty

stdt

bkpr, Am State Bank; bkpr; slsmn
Garage

civil engineer cont'r

Foreman foundry; bkpr manf.
assembler heating corporation, beauty
shop operator

Local agent oil company
maid

asst mgr life ins.

assembler washing machine
mgr printing and stationery
field mgr

Sales Engineer Well works
bkpr bank

bro in law, apprentice machinist tractor
co

Lodger, New worker, ins.
slsmn floorcovering

State Police, motorcycle; saleslady retail

store
slsmn ins.

slsmn oil co

52 $ 3185;52 %
1164
52 $2956

52 $ 2900; 52 $
1100 52 $1200
52 $ 600
52 $1330

52 $1200; 52
$1000; 52 $800;
52 $780

52 $1920
52 $1500
52 $988

52 $1200
52 $5000

50 $--; 51 $--; 52
$__

52 $3200

52 $75687; 52
$1196

52 $450; 52 $450?

52 $1860

52 $260

52 $3300
52 $ 1146
52 $1000

52 $1800

52 $2400
52 $ illegible

52 $1000

52 $2700

52 $1800; 52 $200
52 $1800

52 $ 2940

sc 50
Springfield, IL

sh5400
sh
sh 6000

4700

sh 5000

sc 40

sc 20

sh 30

sc 5600
Westmont IL

sc 5000
sc 42.50

sh 6000
sh 4000

sh 4000

sC

Lincoln IL 35

sh 3000

sc 35

Good Hope, IL 32
Springfield, IL 40
sh 3000

sc
sc
Aurora, IL 4500

sc 3500
sc 30

sh 5000



105
107
107
108

109
109
110
111
111
112
113
201
201A
201A
202
203
203

204
204

205
206
207
208

209
209
210
211
212
213
215
216
217
218
219

220
222

216

Callahan David W 44 G8 Pearl 43 G8

Williamson Albert 36 C3 Charlotte 35 C3 Elizabeth 9
Williamson James S 68 G8 Elma 55 G8 James R 22 H4
Rust Darwin 27 C4 Florence 28 C4

Gerth Ernest F 46 G8 Louise 40 C4 Marion 22 C1
Johnston Marie 25 G8

Davis Everett 37 H4 Dorothy 34 H4 anita Carol 7

Holder Don G 32 C3 Maurine 32 C3 Don W 4 Margaret A 1
Long Kathleen 18 G8

Allen Lawrence 59 H4 Beulah 49 H4 Burdette 18

Nance Lawrence F 51 H4 Elizabeth S 50 H4 Bette Jean 17
Hornbeck Lewis C 52 H1 Ada L 54 H4

Pierson Ruben R 46 G8 Carrie 46 G8

McAdams Frances 26 C4

Ross, Richard 28 (C4) Audrey 27 (C4)

Hill Edgar V 34 H2 Helen 32 H4 Ronald E 7 Bruce D 3
Granbeck Anna 68 G8

Abbey, Lloyd D 34 (C2) Eva Mae 29 (H4) Joyce Mae 7 Joan
5DanelL 4

Cappf, Leonard 58 (G8) Lillian 48 (G8)

Masters Allan G 60 G8 (wid) Elizabeth 33 C1 Lewis W 36 H3

Jeanette (dau in law) 34 G8 Luis W 9
Haskell, Charles 37 (C4) Helen 40 (C2)
Baker Arthur 57 G8 Rose L 51 H2
Leach, Shelton 28 (C7) Virginia 29 (C4)

Frank Donald 38 H4 Bernadine 39 C2 William C 13
Peyton Alta 19 C2

Ellsworth, Merle 42 (G8) Lena 43 (H4) Merle Jr. 16
Miller Harry E 49 C2 Nora M 47 H4

Thompson Merrill 48 C2 Alice 45 H4

Heeninger George 45 G8 Margaret 44 G8

Enderle Elmer 40 H1 Glady E 36 C4

Roberts Harold 30 H4 Ella 31 C2

Northrup Charles 58 H2 Laura 58 G8

Mockert paul 47 H4 Isa 48 C4 Phyllis 15

Smith Floyd L 50 H3 Rhea 47 H4

Herbon Elmer 41 C1 Leona 40 C1
Danahey, Paul J 40 (H4) Olene 38 (H2) james 8 Julia Ann 2

Roberts, Harold 30 (H4) Ella 31 (C2)

prop Club

asst sec'y ins.

building cont'r; new worker

bankteller

slsmn ins.; switchboard operator whole
sale grocery

maid

drug slsmn

sec'y retail hardware

maid

RE ptnr

Traffic mgr, candy factory

truck driver, cont'r; saleslady dept store
printer printing co

tchr

commerical mgr telephone

linotype operator printing

mo in law

Cost acct elevator

slsmn Biscuit Co

trainman RR; sec'y telephone co;
repairman electrical co

public school publishing

foreman city s treet dept

atty

mgr beverage co; hostess advertising
co

stdt

Sand & Gravel producer

jeweler retail store

travelling slsmn

foreman water dpmt

slsmn ins.

office mgr dairy; tchr r school
slsmn hardware retail

Brick service station

slsmn meat packing co

Plumbing /heating cont'r; ptnr plumbing
Heating ctr.

inspector adding machines

Office mgr dairy; r school tchr

52 $5000
52 $2500
52 $600

52 $ 2300

52 $2000; 52 $600
52 $250

52 --

52 $3800

52 $312

52 $3000

12 $265; 52 $624
52 $1860

36 $880

52 $ 2300

52 § 2480

52 $1620

52 $1800; 52
$1200; 52 $1200
52 $2300

52 $1380

52 $1820

52 $--

52 $1860

52 $2500

52 $1300; 52 $600
52 $1102

52 $2080

52 $2600
52 $1300 ; 46
$600

sh 6000
sc 55
sc

sc 6000

sh 6000
sc

sc 6000
sh 40
sC

sc 45
sh 8000
sh 2500
sh 6000
sh
Champaign IL 38
sc 4000
sC

Normal IL 35
Normal IL

sh 6000
sh 6000
sc 3500
6000

sh 7000
sC

sh 7000
sh 5000
Wisconsin 6000
sh 5000
sh 4000
sc 4500
sh 4000
sc 8700
sC

sc 8200
8000

4500



301 Hughes, Harry 49 G8 Elsie 42 H slsmn, furnace & Foundry 52 $1860 sc 5500

301 Hughes, Lillian 68 G8 mo

402 Fiellin Ramond 29 C3 Eleanor 27 H4 credit mgr 52 $1800 sc38

402 Hoobler Karl 5 Carol 3 sC

404 Wehling Merrill 28 C2 Irene 27 H4 RossK 1 claims ad;. 52 1920 Edwardsville, IL 45

404 Wilhelm Marian 19 H4 niece, steno ins co. 52 $720 Edwardsville, IL

405 Johnson Hortense 58 C4 Mary L 20 C2 - $1260 sh

406 Crumbaker Lester 41 H4 Bernice 37 H4 mgr chicago Motor Club -- sh 6500
Rasmussen Hans 51 C1 (Den) Rose 47 H4 Harvey W 21 C2 service mgr Heating corp; Drafting dept 52 $3224; 52 River Forrest, IL;

407 Rodger L 19 heating corp; Junior clerk, trust co $525; 52 $1330 50

408 Walker Robert 37 C4 Alice 35 H4 Robert 12 William 8 Dentist Berwyn, IL 6000

409 Gesham/GRaham Neal 39 H4 katherine 37 H4 Barber, hotel 52 ---- sc 35

411 Oliver, Jesse 49 C3 Stanlee 51 H4 chief clerk rr 52 $ 1615 sh 4000

413 Musgrove, Charles 54 G8 Nellie B 53 G8 Laborer construction 40 $900 sh 5000

414 Hartman Blanche 49 H4 (Div) Donald 20 H4 Saleslady cosmetics -—- sc 5000

508 Walsh Harold E 36 H4 Blanche 38 C2 Credit mgr Candy Co - sh 5500

510 Cole Richard Newlin 41 H4 Jeanette 31 H4 Nancy Jean 8 office work telephone 52 $3600 Texas 60

512 Kuhn Robert E 47 H4 railway clerk 52 $1600 sc 5000

514 Huxel Charles J 44 C4 Nellie 38 C2 Charles Jr9 James D 7  agent oil co -- Springfield, IL 40

516 Kinsella Michael 73 G8 Margaret 72 G8 retired farmer sc 40

518 Loercher Henry 37 G8 anne 35 H4 refrigerator inspector 52 $ 1500 sh 6800

520 Tempte Carl 30 H4 Katherine 27 H4 slsmn 52 $2300 Chicago IL 45

522 Figg Frank R 27 C1 Helen J 26 C2 Nancy Jo 4 Karen Sue inf | cashier SF Life Ins. 52 $2300 sc 6500



